MAIN ROAD BADA BAZAR  BHANDARA  -441904

VAIBHAV INDURKAR

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

17:18 hrs.

1.00 1  750.007196642  750.0043  0.00SHIRT  PLAIN PLYCRA  930.00

1.00 2  2500.008449042  2,500.0043  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

3250.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3250.00Total  5929.00